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DESCRIPTION

1200 mm wide

Heated Curved Glass Stainless Steel Food Display
3 Display Levels

Two wire shelves and base
Fan-forced thermal air-flow & humidity
* 30 to 85°C*

* Stainless steel

* easy to clean

* lighting over each level

* swinging rear doors

* digital temp. control & read-out

CG120FE-2XB 'CG' HEATED DISPLAY
CABINETS

1200 mm wide

Heated Curved Glass Stainless Steel Food Display
3 Display Levels

Two wire shelves and base
Fan-forced thermal air-flow & humidity
* 30 to 85°C*

* Stainless steel

* easy to clean

* lighting over each level

* swinging rear doors

* digital temp. control & read-out

* This is a hot food holding cabinet only, it is not designed to heat
product.

* This is a hot food holding cabinet only, it is not designed to heat product.

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)

WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

PACKING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING DEPTH (MM)

PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

170

1200

760

1250

900

1250

1400

240V; 1.2kW

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



