

CG120FE-2XB 'CG' HEATED DISPLAY CABINETS

1200 mm wide

Heated Curved Glass Stainless Steel Food Display 3 Display Levels Two wire shelves and base

Fan-forced thermal air-flow & humidity

- 30 to 85°C*
- Stainless steel
- easy to clean
- lighting over each level
- swinging rear doors
- digital temp. control & read-out

* This is a hot food holding cabinet only, it is not designed to heat product.

Image is for illustrative purposes only @ F.E.D.

DESCRIPTION

1200 mm wide Heated Curved Glass Stainless Steel Food Display 3 Display Levels Two wire shelves and base Fan-forced thermal air-flow & humidity • 30 to 85°C* • Stainless steel

- easy to clean
- lighting over each level
- swinging rear doors
- digital temp. control & read-out

* This is a hot food holding cabinet only, it is not designed to heat product.

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)	170
WIDTH (MM)	1200
DEPTH (MM)	760
HEIGHT (MM)	1250
PACKING WIDTH (MM)	900
PACKING DEPTH (MM)	1250
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)	1400
POWER	240V; 1.2kW